
MEET YOUR CRUMP TEAM

280 South 400 West, Suite 100│ Salt Lake City, UT 84101
www.crump.com │  Email configuration: firstname.lastname@crump.com

Bill Grinde
Regional Director
Direct: 608.824.3164
Fax: 800.820.6201
william.grinde@crump.com
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Advanced Markets
Howard Jonas 301.272.9200

Annuity 800.787.2837
annuity@crump.com

Paul Tomasello, Wholesaler 860.321.3006
Proposals 800.787.2837

option 3, 2
Client Services/Case Status 800.787.2837

option 3, 1

Disability 800.582.7785
disupportcenter@crump.com

Missy Stenger, Wholesaler 516.621.0063
michele.stenger@crump.com

Proposals 800.582.7785
option 3, 1

Client Services/Case Status 800.582.7785
option 3, 2

Long Term Care 800.678.4582
ltcquotes2@crump.com

Marissa Mast, Wholesaler 801.322.7473
Susan Carlson, External Wholesaler 801.322.7497
Proposals 800.678.4582

option 3, 4
Client Services/Case Status 800.678.4582

option 3, 2

Sales Support Loop 800.433.0626

Life Sales Support/Illustrations/Forms
Jolynn Colledge 801.322.7439

jolynn.colledge@crump.com
Paul Russell 801.533.7882

paul.russell@crump.com

Case Management
Crystal Gutierrez 801.533.7845

crystal.Gutierrez@crump.com
Monika Wright 801.533.7872

monika.wright@crump.com

Underwriting
Meghan Dawes 717.736.7925

meghan.dawes@crump.com
Commissions 800.692.7307 
commissions@crump.com option 3, option 4

Licensing & Contracting 800.692.7307
crump.contracting@crump.com option 3, option 3

Send all applications to:
Crump Life Insurance Services
Attn: (indicate Life, DI, Annuity, or LTC)
280 South 400 West, Suite 100
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
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Copyright © 2017 Crump Life Insurance Services, Inc. For producer use only. Not intended for use in solicitation of sales to the public. Products 
and programs offered through Crump are not approved for use in all states. 07.17
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